Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Reilly - (970609) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.78
1:16.51
1:17.17
1:17.18
1:17.77
1:17.97
1:18.84
1:19.08
1:24.30
1:31.30
1:31.77
1:32.83
1:32.86
1:33.54
1:34.19
1:34.41
1:35.25
1:35.63
1:36.94
1:36.97
1:37.63
1:38.16
1:38.28
1:38.45
1:41.47

1:44.06
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Date

01/02/20
05/01/19
05/05/19
02/02/19
23/03/19
14/03/20
04/01/20
25/11/18
11/03/18
06/05/17
24/07/16
04/02/17
19/12/15
10/01/16
12/03/17
06/02/16
23/04/16
21/12114
21/12/14
28/06/15
13/03/16
18/01/15
01/03/15
25/04/15
02/05/15
29/06/14
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Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019
Jorvik Spring Festival

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

Jorvik Spring Festival 2018

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016

Yorkshire SA County Championships
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016
Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016
City of Leeds Christmas Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Team Jorvik Spring Festival

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet
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Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Coventry
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds
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Club Swam Under

Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
York City
York City
York City
York City
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York City
York City
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1.44.0/

1:54.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.97
1:15.78

1:18.84

1717

17.77

11718

:116.51
1:19.08
1:24.30
1:31.30
1:34.19
1:32.83
1:31.77
1:35.25
1:37.63
1:34.41
1:33.54
1:32.86
1:36.97
1:41.47
1:38.45
1:38.28
1:38.16
1:35.63
1:36.94
1:44.06
1:44.57

1:54.09
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Date

14/03/20
01/02/20
04/01/20
05/05/19
23/03/19
02/02/19
05/01/19
25/11/18
11/03/18
06/05/17
12/03/17
04/02/17
24/07/16
23/04/16
13/03/16
06/02/16
10/01/16
19/12/15
28/06/15
02/05/15
25/04/15
01/03/15
18/01/15
21/12114
21/12114
29/06/14
26/04/14
19/01/14
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Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Meet

Jorvik Spring Festival

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

Jorvik Spring Festival 2018

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016

Team Jorvik Spring Festival

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014
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Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Coventry
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

TUIK UILy

York City

Club Swam Under

Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
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York City
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